

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: CONTEMPT CASE No.4709 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
3.	06.03.2025	<u>RC, J</u> Record shows that though notice served on respondent No.2, he did not choose to put up appearance. This Court is inclined to give one more opportunity to respondent No.2. At request of Sri T.S.Rayalu, learned counsel for respondent Nos.1 and 3, post on 03.04.2025. <u>RC, J</u> MP	