

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

CONTEMPT CASE No.4709 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
10.	18.09.2025	<u>RC,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2025</u> Issue notice to the proposed respondent/s. Post on 23.10.2025. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J RKS	