

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

CONTEMPT CASE No.4709 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
11.	27.10.2025	<u>RC,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2025</u> Though notice served on the respondents they did not choose to put up their appearance. This Court is inclined to give one more fair opportunity. Post on 24.11.2025. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J <i>RKS</i>	